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T&P Office/Notice/20-21/062 Date: 20" Nov, 2020
Shortlisted Students for next round of VITWIT Recruitment

It is hereby informed to the shortlisted students that there will be a next round test in the duration of 10
AM to 4 PM on 21-11-2020 (tomorrow). The test detail will be sent to your registered email ids by
tomorrow 9:30am.

Note: After completion of the test you need to submit that exam file at given link on your own

responsibility.

List of shortlisted students for next round test

S.No RollNo Name Email Id
1 B151451 Praveen Kondaparthi  b151451@rgukt.ac.in
2 B151069 Jagadeesh Panuganti = jagadeeshpanugantil@gmail.com
3 B151228 Sai Prakash Reddy raosaiprakash99@gmail.com
4 B151187 Chandana Giri B151187@rqgukt.ac.in
5 B151500 @ Sharishma Podduturi  sharishmap@gmail.com
6 B151508 pantham swetha b151508@rgukt.ac.in
7 B151207 Chandana Depa depachandanal23@gmail.com
8 B151285 PARAKALA GOUTHAM  b151285@rgukt.ac.in
9 B151664 Priyusha Thanneru priyusha789@gmail.com
10 B151156 Maneesha Aleti b151156@rgukt.ac.in
11 B151088 Chakravarthi Pulipati chakravarthipulipatil088@gmail.com
12 B151191 B.Dinesh Kumar bairidineshkumar@gmail.com
13 B151739 Shaik Irfan b151739@rgukt.ac.in
14 B151530 Gardas Rachana rachanapatel0406@gmail.com
15 B151729 santhosh yerru B151729@rqgukt.ac.in
16 B151558 = Shiva Kumar Nadigoti  nshiva900@gmail.com
17 B151417 Divija Bashetty b151417@rgukt.ac.in
18 B151096 Akkapalli vyshnavi b151096@rgukt.ac.in
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B151542

B151680

B151821
B151790
B151256
B151670
B151489
B151943

B151653

B151182

B151521

B151169
B151768

B151262

B151019
B151743
B151477
B151161
B151671
B151005
B151238
b151527
B151777
B151408

Madapathi Devi

Sunny Moses
Parlapelly

Ch. Prasanna

Masham Thriveni
Vaishnavi Sirisilla
Yamini Yalabaka
Lakshmishirisha Kotha
Naragani Ramyasree

Yaseen baba

Mahammad
Durgesh Konga

Vunukonda Sai

Praveena
Nagaraju Kusa
Shaik Rizwana

Manichandana

Kandula

Poojitha Duvvada
Mubeen Shaik
SUSHMA GAVIREDDY
Krishnaveni Mamidi
Srivamshi Bandi

usha sree gottapu
Swapna samudrala
polishetty ushasri
Nimma Vishnu Vamshi

Pyarapu Aparna

girichinnul9@gmail.com

sunnymoses.parlapelly@gmail.com

b151821@rgukt.ac.in

mashamthriveni@gmail.com

sirisilavaishnavi@gmail.com

yaminiyalabakal720@gmail.com
b151489@rgukt.ac.in

naraganiramyasree@gmail.com

b151653@rgukt.ac.in

kongadurgesh20@gmail.com

praveenapatelvunukonda@gmail.com

nagarajukusa24@gmail.com

skrizzu567 @gmail.com

manichandana.kandhula@gmail.com

duvvadal2345@gmail.com
b151743@rgukt.ac.in
b151477@rgukt.ac.in

krishnavenill6l@gmail.com

srivamshi.bandi@gmail.com
b151005@rgukt.ac.in
b151238@rgukt.ac.in
b151527@rgukt.ac.in
b151777@rgukt.ac.in
b151408@rgukt.ac.in
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